. 9110 RUNDA
— ) WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSK

20-21,09.2019
TOR POZNARN TOR ,POZNAN TORP

WSMP 6 pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #1 MIEKOS M. - Lamborghini Huraca .53 4o, - 5 4:38.933 11:04:28.266
1 1:36.324 10:53:47.546  PO- 4 - #2 KEPKA M. - Porsche 911 GT3 + 03431 6 1:39.525 11:06:07.791
2 1:34.188 10:55:21.734 ! 1:45.039 10:57:00.440 7 1:39.028 11:07:46.819
3 1:41.288 10:57:03.022 2 L2 10:58:40.562 8 1:38.645 11:09:25.464
4 13:56.479 11:10:59.501 3 1:38.922 11:00:19.484 9 2:14.370 11:11:39.834
5 134,095 1119:33.506 4 1:37.567 11:01:57.051 - P 11:16:22.238
6 1:33.481 11:14:07.077 5 1:40.555 11:03:37.606 11 1:44.149 11:18:06.387
7 1:33.592 11:15:40.669 6 143312 11:05:20.918 12 1:39.250 11:19:45.637
8 1:33.532 11:17:14.201 ’ 3:10.424 11:08:31.342
9 1:33.520 11:18:47.721 8 1:37.056 11:10:08.398  Po.7-#14 WIRAP. - Porsche Cayman GT4 , oo
9 1:38.432 11:11:46.830 1 1:45.718 10:53:18.928
Po. 2 - # 501 KORDECKI R. - Porsche 911 Dt 10 1:37.321 11:13:24.151 2 1:44.759 10:55:03.687
1 138.334 10:57:06.610 1 1:37.133 11:15:01.284 3 1:42.758 10:56:46.445
- py—— e 12 1:36.912 11:16:38.196 4 1:42.034 10:58:28.479
3 1:36.812 11:00:20.474 5 2:00.355 11:00:28.834
4 1:36.962 11:01:57.436 P05 - #3 RDEST G. - Seat Leon + (D)glezltrsst 6 4:17.886 11:04:46.720
5 142,452 11.03:39.888 1 1:47.038 10:53:18.436 7 1:39.580 11:06:26.300
6 8:16.755 11:11:56.643 2 1:44.106 10:55:02.542 8 1:50.046 11:08:16.346
; 135,004 111331737 3 1:42.605 10:56:45.147 9 3:42.175 11:11:58.521
8 1:34.818 11:15:06.555 4 1:42.087 10:58:27.234 10 1:40.844 11:13:39.365
9 1:46.353 11:16:52.908 5 1:41.225 11:00:08.459 1 1:40.930 11:15:20.295
6 1:39.797 11:01:48.256 - pp— T
Po. 3 - # 991 SZYMANSKI J. - Porsche 911 GT , 00 vos 7 1:44.190 11:03:32.446 13 3:18.032 11:20:37.484
1 1:41.926 10:56:12.562 8 5:48.508 11:09:20.954
2 1:37.816 10:57:50.378 9 1:49.095 11:11:10.049
5 Py P — 10 1:43.303 11:12:53.352
4 1:42.186 11:01:27.056 1 1:39.146 11:14:32.498
5 3:56.577 11:05:23.633 12 1:39.317 11:16:11.815
6 1:35.876 11:06:59.509 13 1:38.629 11:17:50.444
7 1:35.765 11:08:35.274 14 1:45.173 11:19:35.617
8 1:36.608 11:10:11.882
Diff. First
9 1:36.928 11:11:48.810 Po.6-#40 WOLF M. - BMW M3 +05.164
10 135,660 111324.470 1 1:40.678 10:54:15.096
11 1:41.768 11:15:06.238 2 Lo 10:55:54.447
12 2:50.749 11:17:56.987 3 1:41.978 10:57:36.425
13 1:35.579 11:19:32.566 4 2L TOEHIOEEE

Fastest lap: 1:33.481
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2 ) wyscico

TOR POZNAR

8110 RUNDA

MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
20-21.09.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

WYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH

WSMP 6 pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 66 JABLONSKI S. - VW Golf 081e 1 2:23.419 10:59:36.222
1 1.57.102 10:53:57.732 2 2:07.740 11:01:43.962
2 1:53.034 10:55:50.766 3 2:06.837 11:03:50.799
3 1.49 898 10:57:40.664 4 3:58.777 11:07:49.576
4 1:50.592 10:59:31.256 5 2:00.788 11:09:50.364
5 4:27.680 11:03:58.936 6 1:59.043 11:11:49.407
6 1.46.802 11:05:45.738 7 1:59.889 11:13:49.296
7 1:45.292 11:07:31.030 8 1:57.817 11:15:47.113
3 1.44.951 11:09:15.981 9 1:57.251 11:17:44.364
9 1:45.275 11:11:01.256
Diff. First
10 1:49.148 11:12:50.404 Po.12-#911 FEDDER M. - Porsche 911 +27.930
11 4:06.007 11:16:56.411 ! 2:08.875 10:54:35.316
1 1:44.813 11:18:41.224 2 2:06.610 10:56:41.926
13 1:44.297 11:20:25.521 3 211517 10:58:53.443
4 8:16.179 11:07:09.622
Po. 9 - # 53 STOLARCZYK . - Mitsubishi Lanc , 0 oge 5 2:01.630 11:09:11.252
1 1:54.339 10:54:43.206 6 2:02.533 11:11:13.785
5 1.48.524 10:56:31.730 7 2:01.548 11:13:15.333
3 1:46.456 10:58:18.186 8 2:05.647 11:15:20.980
4 2:16.817 11:00:35.003 9 2:03.916 11:17:24.896
5 4:02.415 11:04:37.418 10 2:01.411 11:19:26.307
6 1:45.330 11:06:22.748
7 1:46.179 11:08:08.927
8 1:46.232 11:09:55.159
9 2:30.205 11:12:25.364
10 4:07.413 11:16:32.777
11 1:44.451 11:18:17.228
12 1:44.447 11:20:01.675
Po. 10 - # 41 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTi s
1 1:48.094 10:57:05.843
2 1:45.539 10:58:51.382
3 1:45.152 11:00:36.534
4 1:56.957 11:02:33.491
Po. 11 - # 15 BIGOS A. - BMW E46 Lon
Fastest lap: 1:33.481
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